European
Commission

Audiovisual Services

Visit of Arnold Schwarzenegger, former Governor of California and Founding Chair of the
organisation "R20 Regions of Climate Action"”, to José Manuel Barroso

Type: Visit to the Commission Référence: 1079801

On 24 June 2013, José Manuel Barroso, President of the EC,

received Arnold Schwarzenegger, Former Governor of California

and Founding Chair of the "R20 Regions of Climate Action" in
Brussels, in the margins of the EU Sustainable Energy Week
2013. The two men discussed climate protection and global
energy goals, and more particularly about what can be done by
the sub-national level, by regions, by mayors all over the world.

HEURE
00:00:00
00:00:05

00:00:12

00:00:49

DESCRIPTION
Title

Exterior view of the
Berlaymont building in
Brussels

Arrival of Arnold

Schwarzenegger, Former

Governor of California
and Founding Chair of
the "R20 Regions of
Climate Action", and
handshake with José
Manuel Barroso,
President of the EC (3
shots)

Round table with Arnold
Schwarzenegger and
José Manuel Barroso (4
shots)

Audiovisual Service
European Commission
ec.europa.eu/avservices

© European Union, 2017

DUREE

00:00:05
00:00:07

00:00:37

00:00:26

Durée: 01:15 Lieu: Brussels - EC/Berlaymont

Terms of use


http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/video/player.cfm?ref=I079801&sitelang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/copyright/index.cfm?sitelang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/avservices/copyright/index.cfm

