

EUROPEAN COMMISSION Audiovisual Services

Visit of Arnold Schwarzenegger, former Governor of California and Founding Chair of the organisation "R20 Regions of Climate Action", to José Manuel Barroso

Type: Visit to the Commission Référence: I079801 Durée: 01:15 Lieu: Brussels - EC/Berlaymont

On 24 June 2013, José Manuel Barroso, President of the EC, received Arnold Schwarzenegger, Former Governor of California and Founding Chair of the "R20 Regions of Climate Action" in Brussels, in the margins of the EU Sustainable Energy Week 2013. The two men discussed climate protection and global energy goals, and more particularly about what can be done by the sub-national level, by regions, by mayors all over the world.



HEURE	DESCRIPTION	DUREE
00:00:00	Title	00:00:05
00:00:05	Exterior view of the Berlaymont building in Brussels	00:00:07
00:00:12	Arrival of Arnold Schwarzenegger, Former Governor of California and Founding Chair of the "R20 Regions of Climate Action", and handshake with José Manuel Barroso, President of the EC (3 shots)	00:00:37
00:00:49	Round table with Arnold Schwarzenegger and José Manuel Barroso (4 shots)	00:00:26

Audiovisual Service European Commission ec.europa.eu/avservices Terms of use